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DNI
***0746**
***5210**
***3788**
***7859**
***1816**
***9036**
***2211**
***3757**
***1409**
***3117**
***0066**
***6637**
***3469**
***3660**
***7699**
***6404**
***9854**
***7408**
***2333**
***1928**
***8961**
***4242**
***4381**
***4208**
***7496**
***7514**
***2361**
***3457**
***0428**
***5258**
***3173**
***2672**
***7092**
***4483**
***4942**
***9807**
***0142**
***1712**
***5335**
***5563**

AYUNTAMIENTO DE PALENCIA
Servicio de Personal

BOLSA DE EMPLEO

ASPIRANTES SELECCIONADOS

20220001- ADMINISTRATIVO

APELLIDOS

ORTEGA ESTEBAN
GARCIA GULLON
BONROSTRO DE PALACIOS
PIZARRO ROMAN
GARCIA DIEGO

PAIS NUNEZ
CARPINTERO SALINAS
PALACIO LUENA

VINAS ACEVEDO
ANDRES CIEZA

GARCIA LASO

ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ
GALLARDO FEIJOO DE SOTOMAYOR
PRADO CUBILLO

VILLA POSADAS
VALLEJERA VILLAMEDIANA
FERRERO VIEJO
VIDRIALES DELGADO
ORIHUELA VILLAMERIEL
BES TOMAS

CABEZON SANTA ANA
AMOR BAQUERO

RUIZ QUINTANA
REBOLLO PEREZ
VALDIVIELSO MARTINEZ
GARCIA MARTIN
VALLADARES FERNANDEZ
DOCE LOPEZ
MODRORNO ALONSO
JUSTO MUNOZ
ARCONADA PEREZ
MERINO REBOLLAR
GORDALIZA FERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ DELGADO
SUAREZ CUESTA
PANERO CASTRILLO
CORCOLES MATO
MOLPECERES ARROYO
BURON VEGA

VARA BALLESTERO

NOMBRE

M.2 ANGELES
ELOISA MARIA
M.2 JOSE
JUAN JOSE
ELENA

DIEGO
PATRICIA
PATRICIA

MARIA INMACULADA

SOFIA

CAROLA
VICENTE RAMOS
CRISTINA
RENE DE
REBECA

OLGA MARIA
CONCEPCION
ROSA MARIA
PATRICIA
JAIME

EVA

RAQUEL
SUSANA

ANA ISABEL
M2 BEGONA
M.2 TERESA
SONIA

MARIA TERESA
ESTHER

NURIA
CRISTINA
BEATRIZ
EDUARDO
MIRIAM

ROSA ANA

Ma TERESA
M.2 INES
IRENE

M.2 DEL CARMEN
MARIA DEL PILAR

Calific. T. Minus.

22,750 No
21,432 No
21,266 No
5,676 Si
21,006 No
20,901 No
20,888 No
5,342 Si
20,856 No
20,806 No
19,631 No
5,078 Si
19,312 No
18,953 No
18,759 No
18,464 No
18,462 No
17,804 No
17,494 No
17,422 No
12,990 No
12,554 No
12,329 No
11,110 No
8,270 No
8,136 No
8,070 No
8,068 No
7,936 No
7,804 No
7,802 No
7,606 No
7,338 No
7,272 No
7,268 No
7,206 No
7,204 No
7,202 No
7,140 No
7,138 No
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

DNI
***4914**
***9306**
***6069**
***6353**
***4662**
***6304**
***6652**
***4367**
***3744**
***0906**
***5349**
***1246**
***2511**
***3135**
***0684**
***9184**
***1315**
***0385**
***4268**
***7856**
***5736**
***3766**
***5250**
***4524**
***2567**
***3040**
***4709**
***4275**
***6252**
***8335**
***3929**
***0069**
***4889**
***5372**
***4540**
***9197**
***5931**
***8728**
***5572**
***2720**

AYUNTAMIENTO DE PALENCIA
Servicio de Personal

BOLSA DE EMPLEO

ASPIRANTES SELECCIONADOS

20220001- ADMINISTRATIVO

APELLIDOS
GONZALEZ FRECHOSO
FERNANDEZ CANO
GARCIA GULLON
BAQUERO MARTIN
SANTOS TABERNERO
JUANA MARTINEZ
RENEDO MARTINEZ
GARCIA FERNANDEZ
GARCIA MATEOS
SANCHEZ LABRADOR
BRAVO PEREIRO
GIMENEZ ALLUEVA
GOMEZ MARTIN

ABIA GARCIA

PEREZ DOMINGUEZ
GUEZMES RODRIGUEZ
CANALES VIZCAINO
LOPEZ PORRERO
GONZALEZ MENENDEZ
MINGUEZ HERNANDO
COLMENARES MARCOS
CUELLAR LOPEZ

LAZO MANGA
GARRIDO TESTERA
VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ
MORENO GOMEZ
IZQUIERDO RODRIGO
HIDALGO ATIENZA
SERRANO ACINAS
MALDONADO MARCOS
BACIERO GONZALEZ
ROQUE DEL AMO
TASCON REOYO
MOLLEDO LOPEZ
MANRIQUE CUESTA
GARCIA MATILLA
GARRACHON BURGOS
CHICO MATATAGUI
TORRALBA GARCIA
PEREZ BLANCO

NOMBRE
ANGELA

Ma ROSA

M.2 CRISTINA
MARTA
VERONICA
LIBIA DE
LAURA

MARA MARIA
GRACIELA
MERCEDES
MARIA

M2 ISABEL
SILVIA

STELLA

GEMA

M2 CRISTINA
VICTORIA EUGENIA
MARIA DEL CAMINO
RICARDO
MARINA

Ma DEL VALLE
EVA MARIA
YOLANDA
BEATRIZ

M.2 DEL PILAR
ELENA
AMAYA
ANTONIO LUIS
M2 REYES
INES

OSCAR

MARIA DEL MAR
VICTOR MANUEL
JORGE
TAMARA

IVAN

M2 BEGONA
ANA MARIA
LAURA
ROBERTO

Calific. T. Minus.

7,136 No
7,070 No
7,070 No
7,006 No
7,004 No
6,940 No
6,934 No
6,804 No
6,804 No
6,804 No
6,738 No
6,738 No
6,738 No
6,672 No
6,672 No
6,606 No
6,604 No
6,604 No
6,540 No
6,540 No
6,538 No
6,472 No
6,406 No
6,402 No
6,402 No
6,340 No
6,336 No
6,276 No
6,276 No
6,270 No
6,208 No
6,208 No
6,208 No
6,140 No
6,138 No
6,072 No
6,072 No
6,068 No
6,068 No
6,010 No
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

DNI
***6960**
***5394**
***3176**
***6536**
***1853**
***4820**
***5951**
***3773**
***7894**
***3938**
***3253**
***4642**
***5213**
***3228**
***7581**
***3659**
***1935**
***5972**
***1638**
***6245**
***2027**
***6576**
***9022**
***0862**
***0910**
***2979**
***0264**
***3623**
***4508**
***3751**
***9871**
***1814**
***3429**
***5776**
***3041**
***3473**
***6654**
***3788**

AYUNTAMIENTO DE PALENCIA
Servicio de Personal

BOLSA DE EMPLEO

ASPIRANTES SELECCIONADOS

20220001- ADMINISTRATIVO

APELLIDOS
ANTOLINEZ ROQUE
GARCIA LUENGO
BECERRIL GOMEZ
TORBADO DE CASTRO
CABEZON SETIEN
CALLEJA LOPEZ
FRANCO VELA
GONZALEZ VALLECILLO
REBOLLAR GALLARDO
TEJEDOR MUNGIA
RIO ANTOLIN

ARNAZ VARGAS
ANTOLINO CUADRADO
RUIZ SESMERO

PEREZ ARENILLAS
MOTA MUNUMER
VELASCO MIGUEL
MARTINEZ GALVAN
CANO RIOJA

GARCIA LUENGO
CABALLERO BRATOS
CALLEJA RUIZ
MARCOS MARTIN
NOVO GUTIERREZ
ESCUDERO CABEZON
HERNADO RODRIGUEZ
SIMON MARTIN
PERAL DIEZ

RUIZ PRIEDE
PASCUAL GOMEZ

GONZALEZ VALLADARES

ITURRIZAR SANCHEZ
RASTRILLA DE LA CRUZ
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
SALVADOR CAMINERO
PATUS FERNANDEZ
ESPINOSA FRAILE
MELGOSA REGUERO

NOMBRE
MARTA

M2 JOSE

DAVID

NURIA

MARIA ESTIBALIZ
MAR

ANA ISABEL
MONICA
NATALIA
MIRIAM

SILVIA DEL

ELSA

CYNTHIA

MARIA

M.2 DE LOS DOLORES
INES DE LA

M.2 JESUS
TAMARA

M.2 YOLANDA
EMILIANO
MARIA

ANA

M.2 IRENE
ESTELA

ROCIO MARIA
M.2 DEL ROSARIO
LIDIA

DAVID

LORENA

ROSA MARIA
JOSE

LEYRE AGURTZANE
ANA MARIA
JULIO EMILIANO
M2 VICTORIA
CRISTINA

SONIA

M.2 DEL CARMEN

Calific. T. Minus.

6,008
6,004
5,942
5,868
5,808
5,672
5,670
5,610
5,610
5,608
5,604
5,540
5,536
5,468
5,410
5,340
5,340
5,276
5,274
5,274
5,270
5,268
5,268
5,268
5,208
5,208
5,202
5,144
5,142
5,140
5,138
5,138
5,138
5,076
5,074
5,010
5,006
5,004

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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